
p4jC5efz-2024/646, 

1. 

feis 23-lb-Q04 

Complaint regarding full battery levels in the EVM 
machines dated 10-10-2024. 

zRyuT HROR # 4a oHIG Elec-2024/F-109(358)) MCCIVS/4AE 12209 
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4. 

5. 

5.1. 

FLC: 
3HTTT 4a H. 51/8/16/9/2017-$yHyH (4ysya) fio 09.11. 

2017 q EVM 3T (3RT, 2023) THTfQE HTT Gd 4HIY, Y À 

FLC JY qat À 9ytH qIi EVM & VVPAT yrfojI 3ÌN 
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5.2 

5.3 

5.4 

5.5. 

6.1 

FLC, BEL GRI fAHâT SOP 34THR ard H HIA tt gett 

HH Agfy 84--4d À FLC, fll HAs 01.08.2024 1 16.08.2024 G+c 

6. FLC GÊG HsIRUT: 

4 



6.4 Yedqi fo À, FLC OKEVM" fy RT 54 EVM aI qTY A H 

7. EVM 1 tSHga: 
7.1 

7.2 4eH GHSTNT 

(iii) 

5 



73. gtu tsHgT 

8. EVM al TT (t) 
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Mock Poll fh I 

efi| at A 84-yold foTy EVM etT 3 48UT 25.09.2024 
28.09.2024 

9. EVM Dispersal: 

7 



3¢T H. 51/8/ TSUTYH/2019 yul, fis 05.02.2019 | 344clo ) 

10. HGTH fGAH yae: 

10.1 34TUTT 34+ 3¢8T H. 51/8/3L/2023-SyHH, fio 16.10.2023 ulfry 

10.2 qNGTfo HTGTH 3ATY FH Y¢, 34T4TT ¢eT 0. 51/8/7/ 2019-yHYI, 

8 



fu T | 

to, Gt f HT4 , rt qa i. 51,/8/7/2020-yH fai# 25.08.2020 

f T | 



10.13 HGYt EVM HINA yft a HY hA|4 HCR ( Dr B R 

Ambedkar College, Palwal) q GI IZI 
11. H1yt5 Fiy4 
11.1 

11.2 

11.3 

4SrUr: 

10 



11.4 

12.1 

12.2 

2024 hT 11:00 AM À IH 9H, SI �O3TRO 3JEShY hlvi, yd À rgRI 
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13.1 

13.2 

13.3 

13.4 

13.5 

yf�u/ hI 3factHG HYT4T foyr U| 5 EVM I Randomly g 3T 

ERI U 4¢I H. 51/8/dtdie-1/ 2019 $ytyu, ic 15.04.2019 
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13.6 

13.7 

HO31,34,49,222,266) yR e| 

14. 

rufy ERI GAT ya fio 30.07.2024 T YIT fo II (Annexure-A2) FLC 

(Annexure-A3) 

ii. 

13 



(Annexure-B2) Attendance sheet on dated:02.09.2024 at 10:00 am 
Sr. No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

111. 

iv. 

Sr. No 

01 

02 

Name 

03 

Rajender Jakhad 

Pawan Dudy 

Moolchand Badgujar 
Mavashi Ram 

Mahavir 

Name 

(Annexure-C2) Attendance sheet on dated:24.09.2024 at 11:00 am 

Satish Bainshla 

Hemant Rawat 

Mamta 

Political Party Name 

14 

INLD 

JJP 

AAP 

BSP 

INC 

Political Party Name 

BJP 

Ind. 

Ind. 



04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

V. 

vi. 

Shiv Singh 

|Inderpal Sharma 

Sr. No 

Gopal Dutt 

01 

Anil Kumar 

Mahabir 

Mahavir 

Rajender Singh 

Nand Ram 

Mohd. Sohil 

Nand Kishor 

Moolchand Badgujar 

(Annexure-Dl) 

I 

Name 

AAP 

Ravinder Sharma 

BJP 

Samata Party 

15 

INLD 

JJP 

INC 

BSP 

College., Palwal, 2" Floor yr fhT 4I eTI R gRT SHOI rhH ya H. 

178-190., f-i# 24.09.2024 vIfR 3TSUÍ 

BSP 

INLD 

(Annexure-D2) Attendance sheet on dated:28.09.2024 at 06:08 pm 

INLD 

AAP 

25.09.2024-28.09.2024 Dr B R Ambedkar 

Political Party Name 
INC 



02 

03 

04 

05 

vii. 

RYI TT T (Annexure-El) 

01 

Inderpal Sharma 

02 

Gopal Dutt 

03 

Umesh Kumar 

Sr. No Name 

04 

Puneet Singh 

05 

fHio 28.09.2024 Dr B R Ambedkar College, Palwal, 2d Floor yr dc# 

(Annexure-E2) Attendance sheet on dated:28.09.2024 

Inderpal Sharma 

Poonit Kumar 

Pradeep Kumar 

Mamta Solanki 

BJP 

Ravinder Sharma 

Samata Party 

16 

AAP 

BSP 

Political Party Name 

BJP 

BSP 

Samata Party 
Ind. 

INC 



ix $H$ 3rffRT R ya i. 472-84, f&Hio 03.10.2024 Ify EVM Ìr yitoT 

X. 

506--518, f5 04.10.2024 34T4 4I f T�I TI (Annexure-G1) TT 54 

(Annexure-G2)) Attendance sheet on dated:06. 10.2024 at 12:50 am 

Sr. No Name 

01 

HTYts EVM fcHT yifui GIRI Y effr ioYT ( Dr BR 

02 

03 

xi. 

Prem Dalal 

Inderpal Sharma 

Abhishek Deshwal 

17 

Political Party Name 

INC 

BJP 

BSP 



(Annexure-H2) Attendance sheet on dated:08.10.2024 at 07:30 am 
Sr. No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

Name 

Gaurav Gautam 

Inderpal Sharma 

Prem Dalal 

Abhishek Deshwal 

Shiv Dutt 

Giriraj 

Gopal Dutt 

Rampal 

18 

Political Party Name 

BJP 

BJP 

INC 

BSP 

Ind. 

Ind. 

Samata 

Ind. 



Xill. 

Xiv. 

XV. 

xvi. 

xvii. 

19 



20 



yo Hi/Mar 2024/647-48, 

1. Hg HgAafa eror, srruTI 

21 

feiE: 3-o-a64 
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